Startlista - M60

Rantasalmi Cup 3

Algskidskytte, Rantasalmi, 02.02.2020

MG60 - Lahtolista

Nr
19
20
26
28
32
42
45
46
48
50

Tavlande

Berg Eero (M65)
Nyyssonen Matti (M65)
Sormunen Osmo (M65)
Kiiskinen Tapio
Tenhunen Jukka
Lappalainen Martti (M65)
Hokkanen Mauno (M65)
Halikkd Tenho (M65)
Havukainen Matti (M65)
Pilssari Matti

Klubb
PS
RuoEk
PK

PK
VirtErd
RUMA
MMP
Tainan Mets
PS
MMP

www.hirviurheilu.com

Starttid

00:19:00
00:20:00
00:26:00
00:28:00
00:32:00
00:42:00
00:45:00
00:46:00
00:48:00
00:50:00
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